Chart 1
Do you believe that wise use of Iraqg's oil resources can provide Iraqis and
your children with prosperity?

All Respondents (12%)* 81% 7%
Region
Baghdad (39%) 0%
West (5%) 87% 8%
South (2%) 93% 5%
South Central (2%) 93% 5%
North/K'stan (5%) 22%
Major Metros
Baghdad (38%) 0%
Basra (0%) 98% 2%
Mosul (7%) 82% 12%
Kirkuk (0%) = 100% 0%
Other (5%) 86% 9%
Ethnicity
Arab (14%) 80% 5%
Kurdish (4%) 16%
Other (3%) 97% 0%
Sect
Shia Muslim (13%) 84% 3%
Sunni Muslim (12%) 12%
Other (4%) 95% 2%
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*Numbers in parenthesis say "don't know."



Chart 2
In the coming decades would you prefer Iraqg's oil to be developed and produced by Iraqi
state-owned companies or foreign companies?*

Foreign Foreign
Iraqgi state - Iraqi state - companies - companies - Don't
strongly moderately moderately strongly know/None
All Respondents 32% 31% 21% 10% 5%
Region 11
Baghdad 28 28 30 3 3
West 38 42 17 6 4
South 37 23 16 19 5
South Central 30 29 21 8 3
North//K'stan 38 26 18 23 2
Major Metros
Baghdad 27 28 31 4 10
Basra 36 25 19 20 0
Mosul 60 26 5 9 0
Kirkuk 32 37 22 9 0
Other 32 32 19 12 5
Ethnicity
Arab 34 32 20 7 6
Kurdish 27 25 23 22 3
Other 27 26 23 21 3
Sect
Shia Muslim 39 27 19 10 5
Sunni Muslim 26 36 22 10 6
Other 21 18 30 28 3

*Question asked July, 2007.




Chart 3
How much information has the Iragi Government provided you regarding the contents of
this law?

A little
33%

A lot
9%

Not very much
30%

None at all
28%



Chart 4
Has the level of information provided by the Iragi government on this law been adequate
for you to feel informed on this issue?
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